T A B U L A T I O N   O F   B I D S
PROJECT NO.: BLD-092-1(029)
NET LENGTH: 0.11 Miles
 ISLAND: Oahu
 DISTRICT: Honolulu
TYPE CODE: 28
 DATE ADVERTISED: August 10, 2021
  BID OPENED: September 21, 2021

 ISLAND: Oahu
 DISTRICT: Honolulu
TYPE CODE: 28
 DATE ADVERTISED: August 10, 2021
  BID OPENED: September 21, 2021
 COMPLETION TIME: Five Hundred Forty (540) Calendar Days
**APPROX. APPROX.
ITEM NO. ITEM QUANTITY UNITS QUANTITY UNIT USED UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
**  NOTE:  Quantities
shown in these
columns are for in-
CONSTRUCTION, LLC CONSTRUCTION TRANSPORTATION
COMPANY, INC. HIGHWAYS DIVISION
 PROJECT: Ala Moana Boulevard Elevated Pedestrian Walkway
STATE OF HAWAII
MIRA IMAGE NAN, INC. HAWAIIAN DREDGING RALPH S. INOUYE CO., LTD DEPARTMENT OF
619.0009 Tree (New Rhapis Palm (Rhapis excelsa ) - 10 Gal, 4 Canes Min.,
Bushy)
6 EACH 6 EACH 457.00$               2,742.00$            388.00$               2,328.00$            350.00$               2,100.00$            290.00$               1,740.00$            645.00$               3,870.00$
619.0010 Shrub (New Giant Spider Lily (Crinum amabile ) - 3 Gal, Bushy) 53 EACH 53 EACH 91.00$                 4,823.00$            194.00$               10,282.00$          170.00$               9,010.00$            70.00$                 3,710.00$            115.00$               6,095.00$
619.0011 Shrub (New Queen Emma Spider Lily (Crinum augustum 'Queen
Emma' ) - 3 Gal, Bushy)
61 EACH 61 EACH 90.00$                 5,490.00$            194.00$               11,834.00$          170.00$               10,370.00$          70.00$                 4,270.00$            115.00$               7,015.00$
619.0012 Shrub (New Dwarf Hau (Hibiscus tiliaceus 'Dwarf' ) - 5 Gal @ 4'-0"
o.c.)
42 EACH 42 EACH 145.00$               6,090.00$            122.90$               5,161.80$            100.00$               4,200.00$            120.00$               5,040.00$            230.00$               9,660.00$
619.0013 Shrub (New Tricolor Hau (Hibiscus tiliaceus 'Tricolor' ) - 15 Gal,
Bushy)
11 EACH 11 EACH 343.00$               3,773.00$            452.70$               4,979.70$            400.00$               4,400.00$            290.00$               3,190.00$            635.00$               6,985.00$
619.0014 Shrub (New Beach Naupaka (Scaevola taccada ) - 1 Gal @ 3'-0"
o.c.)
530 EACH 530 EACH 34.00$                 18,020.00$          15.60$                 8,268.00$            14.00$                 7,420.00$            40.00$                 21,200.00$          20.50$                 10,865.00$
619.0015 Groundcover (New Laua'e Fern (Microsorium grossum ) - 6" Pot
@ 1'-0" o.c., Tri. Spacing)
1,400 EACH 1,400 EACH 13.00$                 18,200.00$          12.30$                 17,220.00$          11.00$                 15,400.00$          20.00$                 28,000.00$          16.50$                 23,100.00$

 ISLAND: Oahu
 DISTRICT: Honolulu
TYPE CODE: 28
 DATE ADVERTISED: August 10, 2021
  BID OPENED: September 21, 2021
 COMPLETION TIME: Five Hundred Forty (540) Calendar Days
**APPROX. APPROX.
ITEM NO. ITEM QUANTITY UNITS QUANTITY UNIT USED UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
**  NOTE:  Quantities
shown in these
columns are for in-
CONSTRUCTION, LLC CONSTRUCTION TRANSPORTATION
COMPANY, INC. HIGHWAYS DIVISION
 PROJECT: Ala Moana Boulevard Elevated Pedestrian Walkway
STATE OF HAWAII
MIRA IMAGE NAN, INC. HAWAIIAN DREDGING RALPH S. INOUYE CO., LTD DEPARTMENT OF
622.1900 #2 AWG, RHW-USE Conductor 3150 L.F. 3150 L.F. 7.68$                   24,192.00$          15.40$                 48,510.00$          20.00$                 63,000.00$          20.00$                 63,000.00$          5.00$                   15,750.00$
622.2000 Kewalo Basin Lighting 1-2" Ductline, Concrete Encased, Trench &
Backfill
30 L.F. 30 L.F. 64.00$                 1,920.00$            815.00$               24,450.00$          70.00$                 2,100.00$            30.00$                 900.00$               275.00$               8,250.00$
622.2100 Kewalo Basin Lighting 2-2" Ductline, Concrete Encased, Trench &
Backfill
150 L.F. 150 L.F. 76.80$                 11,520.00$          217.90$               32,685.00$          180.00$               27,000.00$          40.00$                 6,000.00$            300.00$               45,000.00$
622.2200 Highway Lighting 6-1" Ductline, Concrete Encased, Trench &
Backfill
50 L.F. 50 L.F. 12.80$                 640.00$               211.00$               10,550.00$          101.00$               5,050.00$            110.00$               5,500.00$            400.00$               20,000.00$
622.2300 Highway Lighting 1-2" Ductline, Concrete Encased, Trench &
Backfill
60 L.F. 60 L.F. 128.00$               7,680.00$            267.80$               16,068.00$          275.00$               16,500.00$          30.00$                 1,800.00$            275.00$               16,500.00$
622.2400 Highway Lighting 2-2" Ductline, Concrete Encased, Trench &
Backfill
215 L.F. 215 L.F. 128.00$               27,520.00$          249.60$               53,664.00$          285.00$               61,275.00$          40.00$                 8,600.00$            300.00$               64,500.00$
622.2500 Highway Lighting 4-2" Ductline, Concrete Encased, Trench &
Backfill
85 L.F. 85 L.F. 1,280.00$            108,800.00$        653.70$               55,564.50$          460.00$               39,100.00$          80.00$                 6,800.00$            450.00$               38,250.00$

 ISLAND: Oahu
 DISTRICT: Honolulu
TYPE CODE: 28
 DATE ADVERTISED: August 10, 2021
  BID OPENED: September 21, 2021
 COMPLETION TIME: Five Hundred Forty (540) Calendar Days
**APPROX. APPROX.
ITEM NO. ITEM QUANTITY UNITS QUANTITY UNIT USED UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
**  NOTE:  Quantities
shown in these
columns are for in-
CONSTRUCTION, LLC CONSTRUCTION TRANSPORTATION
COMPANY, INC. HIGHWAYS DIVISION
 PROJECT: Ala Moana Boulevard Elevated Pedestrian Walkway
STATE OF HAWAII
MIRA IMAGE NAN, INC. HAWAIIAN DREDGING RALPH S. INOUYE CO., LTD DEPARTMENT OF
622.3200 Pedestrian Walkway Lighting Equipment Cabinet & Foundation 1 EACH 1 EACH 12,800.00$          12,800.00$          15,808.20$          15,808.20$          20,900.00$          20,900.00$          26,910.00$          26,910.00$          25,000.00$          25,000.00$
623.0100 CCTV Cabinet & Foundation (HDOT) 1 EACH 1 EACH 38,400.00$          38,400.00$          9,262.60$            9,262.60$            61,000.00$          61,000.00$          55,600.00$          55,600.00$          45,000.00$          45,000.00$
623.0200 CCTV Cameras (HDOT) 2 EACH 2 EACH 38,400.00$          76,800.00$          12,350.20$          24,700.40$          61,000.00$          122,000.00$        49,090.00$          98,180.00$          20,000.00$          40,000.00$
623.0300 CCTV Camera Cables (HDOT) 500 L.F. 500 L.F. 25.60$                 12,800.00$          40.80$                 20,400.00$          20.00$                 10,000.00$          40.00$                 20,000.00$          30.00$                 15,000.00$
623.0400 #6 AWG, RHW-USE Conductor 450 L.F. 450 L.F. 3.84$                   1,728.00$            6.30$                   2,835.00$            10.00$                 4,500.00$            10.00$                 4,500.00$            4.00$                   1,800.00$
623.0500 HDOT Communications (Power) 1-2" Ductline, Concrete
Encased, Trench & Backfill
150 L.F. 150 L.F. 1.28$                   192.00$               198.90$               29,835.00$          100.00$               15,000.00$          20.00$                 3,000.00$            275.00$               41,250.00$
623.0600 HDOT Communications 1-2" Ductline, Concrete Encased, Trench
& Backfill
425 L.F. 425 L.F. 1.28$                   544.00$               198.90$               84,532.50$          100.00$               42,500.00$          20.00$                 8,500.00$            275.00$               116,875.00$
623.0700 HDOT Communications 1-4" Ductline, Concrete Encased, Trench
& Backfill
200 L.F. 200 L.F. 2.56$                   512.00$               192.10$               38,420.00$          110.00$               22,000.00$          40.00$                 8,000.00$            285.00$               57,000.00$
623.0800 Replace Existing Pullbox With New Type "C" Traffic Signal
Pullbox